
Discipline 1st Choice 2nd Choice 3rd Choice 4th Choice
5th Choice or

Lower
Grand Total

Anatomical Pathology

Anesthesiology

Anesthesiology - Clinician Investigator Program

Cardiac Surgery

Dermatology

Diagnostic Radiology

Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine

Family Medicine integrated Emergency Medicine

General Pathology

General Surgery

Hematological Pathology

Internal Medicine

Medical Genetics and Genomics

Medical Microbiology

Neurology

Neurology - Pediatric

Neuropathology

Neurosurgery

Nuclear Medicine

Obstetrics and Gynecology

Ophthalmology

Orthopedic Surgery

Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery

Pediatrics

Pediatrics - Clinician Investigator Program

Pediatrics - MD-PHD stream

Pediatrics - Research Track

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation

Plastic Surgery

Plastic Surgery - Research Track

Psychiatry

Psychiatry - Research Track

Public Health and Preventive Medicine

Public Health and Preventive Medicine including Family Medicine

Radiation Oncology

Urology

Vascular Surgery

Grand Total 2,746

10

32

17

14

3

2

175

1

24

29

1

1

1

129

24

47

38

83

6

18

1

8

48

3

8

453

3

79

2

2

1,153

70

78

27

10

2

119

25

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

51

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

0

1

1

0

37

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

311

1

1

0

1

0

1

5

1

0

1

0

0

0

5

0

1

0

5

4

1

0

1

1

0

0

38

0

9

0

2

213

2

4

1

1

0

7

5

2,376

9

31

16

13

3

1

168

0

24

28

0

1

1

124

24

46

37

78

2

17

1

7

47

3

8

405

3

69

1

0

898

68

74

26

9

2

112

20

2021 R-1 Main Residency Match - first iteration
Table 17: Match results for CMGs by discipline preference

Copyright © 2021, Canadian Resident Matching Service. All rights reserved. No part of this report may be used or reproduced in any form or by any
means, or stored in a database or retrieval system without prior written permission of the publisher except in the case of brief quotations embodied in
critical articles and reviews.


