

2021 R-1 Main Residency Match - first iteration Table 17: Match results for CMGs by discipline preference

Discipline	1st Choice	2nd Choice	3rd Choice	4th Choice	5th Choice or Lower	Grand Total
Anatomical Pathology	20	5	0	0	0	25
Anesthesiology	112	7	0	0	0	119
Anesthesiology - Clinician Investigator Program	2	0	0	0	0	2
Cardiac Surgery	9	1	0	0	0	10
Dermatology	26	1	0	0	0	27
Diagnostic Radiology	74	4	0	0	0	78
Emergency Medicine	68	2	0	0	0	70
Family Medicine	898	213	37	3	2	1,153
Family Medicine integrated Emergency Medicine	0	2	0	0	0	2
General Pathology	1	0	1	0	0	2
General Surgery	69	9	1	0	0	79
Hematological Pathology	3	0	0	0	0	3
Internal Medicine	405	38	8	1	1	453
Medical Genetics and Genomics	8	0	0	0	0	8
Medical Microbiology	3	0	0	0	0	3
Neurology	47	1	0	0	0	48
Neurology - Pediatric	7	1	0	0	0	8
Neuropathology	1	0	0	0	0	1
Neurosurgery	17	1	0	0	0	18
Nuclear Medicine	2	4	0	0	0	6
Obstetrics and Gynecology	78	5	0	0	0	83
Ophthalmology	37	0	1	0	0	38
Orthopedic Surgery	46	1	0	0	0	47
Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery	24	0	0	0	0	24
Pediatrics	124	5	0	0	0	129
Pediatrics - Clinician Investigator Program	1	0	0	0	0	1
Pediatrics - MD-PHD stream	1	0	0	0	0	1
Pediatrics - Research Track	0	0	1	0	0	1
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation	28	1	0	0	0	29
Plastic Surgery	24	0	0	0	0	24
Plastic Surgery - Research Track	0	1	0	0	0	1
Psychiatry	168	5	1	1	0	175
Psychiatry - Research Track	1	1	0	0	0	2
Public Health and Preventive Medicine	3	0	0	0	0	3
Public Health and Preventive Medicine including Family Medicine	13	1	0	0	0	14
Radiation Oncology	16	0	1	0	0	17
Urology	31	1	0	0	0	32
Vascular Surgery	9	1	0	0	0	10
Grand Total	2,376	311	51	5	3	2,746

Copyright © 2021, Canadian Resident Matching Service. All rights reserved. No part of this report may be used or reproduced in any form or by any means, or stored in a database or retrieval system without prior written permission of the publisher except in the case of brief quotations embodied in critical articles and reviews.